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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Kawasaki ZX-10RRGBR 6Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK1 J. 176,637    1'32.8141  295,1 295,1 295,1REA

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.003GBR 6Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK66 T. 176,631       0.003    1'32.8172  293,5 293,5 293,5SYKES

Honda CBR1000RR        0.105GBR 7Red Bull Honda World Superbike Team2 L. 176,432       0.108    1'32.9223  292,7 292,7 292,7CAMIER

MV Agusta 1000 F4        0.050ESP 8MV Agusta Reparto Corse81 J. 176,337       0.158    1'32.9724  295,9 295,9 295,9TORRES

Ducati Panigale R IND        0.050ESP 6Barni Racing Team12 X. 176,242       0.208    1'33.0225  296,7 296,7 296,7FORES

Yamaha YZF R1        0.014GBR 6Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team22 A. 176,216       0.222    1'33.0366  297,5 297,5 297,5LOWES

Ducati Panigale R        0.067ITA 6Aruba.it Racing - Ducati33 M. 176,089       0.289    1'33.1037  299,2 299,2 299,2MELANDRI

Aprilia RSV4 RF        0.016IRL 6Milwaukee Aprilia50 E. 176,059       0.305    1'33.1198  299,2 299,2 299,2LAVERTY

Ducati Panigale R        0.029GBR 6Aruba.it Racing - Ducati7 C. 176,004       0.334    1'33.1489  299,2 299,2 299,2DAVIES

Yamaha YZF R1        0.225NED 6Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team60 M. 175,580       0.559    1'33.37310  301,7 301,7 301,7VAN DER MARK

Aprilia RSV4 RF        0.077ITA 2Milwaukee Aprilia32 L. 175,435       0.636    1'33.45011  297,5 297,5 297,5SAVADORI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        1.120TUR 6Kawasaki Puccetti Racing54 T. 173,357       1.756    1'34.57012  288,8 288,8 288,8RAZGATLIOGLU
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and the completion of the technical checks. 
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start13.55.00

New Best Lap14.09.04

Crashed - Turn 914.11.02 M. MELANDRI 33 

Re-joined14.11.51 M. MELANDRI 33 

End Of Session14.12.41

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

LAVERTY 50 IRL Aprilia RSV4 RFMilwaukee Aprilia     1'34.393  173,68213:58'14.697E.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'33.936 -0.457  174,52713:58'16.477J.

CAMIER 2 GBR Honda CBR1000RRRed Bull Honda World Superbike Team     1'33.895 -0.041  174,60413:58'36.989L.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'33.756 -0.139  174,86213:59'50.233J.

LOWES 22 GBR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team     1'33.740 -0.016  174,89214:00'20.888A.

SYKES 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'33.664 -0.076  175,03414:00'40.436T.

TORRES 81 ESP MV Agusta 1000 F4MV Agusta Reparto Corse     1'33.621 -0.043  175,11514:01'51.757J.

TORRES 81 ESP MV Agusta 1000 F4MV Agusta Reparto Corse     1'32.972 -0.649  176,33714:08'19.390J.

CAMIER 2 GBR Honda CBR1000RRRed Bull Honda World Superbike Team     1'32.922 -0.050  176,43214:08'57.845L.

SYKES 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'32.817 -0.105  176,63114:09'42.627T.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'32.814 -0.003  176,63714:11'06.788J.

and the completion of the technical checks. 
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